
OOOOOOOOOO
OOOOOOOOOO

OOOOOOOOOO

OO
OO

OO
OOO

OO

OOOO
OOO

OOOO
OOO

O

OOOOOOOOO
OOOOOOOO

OOOOOOOOO
OOOOOOOO

OOOOOOOOOOO
OOOOOOOOOO

OOOOOOOOOOO
OOOOOOOOOO

OOOOOOOOOOO
OOOOOOOOOO

OOOOOOOOOOO
OOOOOOOOOO

OOOOOOOOOOO
OOOOOOOOOO

OOOOOOO

OO
OO

ªªª
ªªª

ªªª
ªªª
ªªª

ªªªªª
ªªªªª
ªªªªª
ªªªªª
ªªªªª

ªªªª
ªªªª
ªªªª

e e e
e e

e e e

e e e e
e e e e

e e e e

Q Q

Q

Q Q

Q

Q Q

Q

Q Q

G

G

G

G

G

GG

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h
h

h

h

h

hh

h
h

hh

h

hh

h h

h
h

h

h

Ñ

Ñ

e

ee

e

eeÀÀ

i

i

i i

i

i

P

P

P

P

P

P

Ò

k

 R Rocockaukau

    RoRockau
ckau

               

                              

                              
               LPG-Stra

LPG-Straßeße

   
   

 
   

   
   

   
 T

r

   
   

Tre
beeb
e

         
         Lindenstra

Lindenstraßeße

RoRocckakauu

   Ro
   Rockau

ckau

   
  

   
   

     

        
        AA

mm  SchloSchloßbßbergerg

R
oc

k
R

oc
ka

uau

                  Im Im HebHebetaletal

      JenJenaer Saer S trtraa
ßßee

   
  

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  G
ar

t
G

ar
t e

nsen
st

ra
ß

e
tr

aß
e

    
                

         B
o

 B
ornw
rnw

eegg

         
            M

   M
T

S
-

T
S

-S
t

S
traß
raßee

   An d

   An der B
er Bastei

astei

        R  R
ocockau

kau

   
 L

   
 L

in
de

in
de

nnss
tra

ße
tra

ße

   
   

   
   

  Ernst-Thälmann-StraßeErnst-Thälmann-Straße

               R Rocockaukau

    
   

    
   

   
  

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  R
   

   
R

ococ
ka

u
ka

u

      

        
                 Im V Im Vogelgogelgrundrund

   We   Wetzdtzdorforf

   
W

et
z

   
W

et
zd

or
f

do
rf

 Ro
 Ro

ckauckau

    Roc
    Rockaukau

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 W
et

z
   

   
 W

et
zd

or
f

do
rf

            
            W

etzdorf
W

etzdorf

     
         

           R
       R

oockau
ckau

   
   

   
P

l
   

   
   

P
la

nwan
w

egeg

    K
ar

l
K

ar
l -

M-M
ar

x
ar

x--
S

tr
aß

e
S

tr
aß

e

   
  

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
L  L
iin

dend
en

st
ra

ße
ns

tra
ße

RoRockckauau

     
         Rock

Rock auau

     Lind
     Lind

enenssttraß
e

raß
e

           Wetz   Wetzdodo rfrf

        EisEisenenbebergrger Ser Strtraßeaße

     
                     We

                Wetzdorf
tzdorf

 We Wetzdotzdorfrf

W
e

W
etzd
tzdorf

orf

Frauenprießnitz

Tautenburg

Rockau

Wetzdorf

¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡
¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡

¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡
¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡

¡¡¡¡¡¡
¡¡¡¡¡¡

¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡
¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡

10

20a60a

60

50

40

30

20

10

1

10

20a60a

60

50

40

30

20

10

1

1

10a10

30

10

1

1
20

10

20

30

1

1

10

10

11a

20

20

10

1

1

1

10

1a

1

1

1

10a10

30

10

1

1
20

10

20

30

1

1

10

10

11a

20

20

10

1

1

1

10

1a

1

1

100 m0 1000 m

 lo
n 

11
.7

01
29

 la
t 5

0.
98

55
0 

[ n
om

. s
ca

le
 =

 1
 / 

10
00

0 
]

M
ap

 d
at

a 
©

 O
pe

nS
tr

ee
tM

ap
 c

on
tr

ib
ut

or
s      lon 11.78164 lat 51.02084

 pdfm
ap_20230320_112024_C

am
burg_karte_11.7414_51.0031__748.pdf 

Camburg karte

4   012  www.milvusmap.eu 6

http://www.milvusmap.eu/pdf_map.html?zoom=14&lat=51.003168&lon=11.741462

